Position Other Positions Held
Exec Dir So Bay Cntr Arts
Stage Manager

Theatre Manager
Theatre Prod Manager
Accounting Tech Il
Theater Technician

Event Specialist
Promotion Specialist
Theater Technician
Theater Technician
Promotion Assistant
Accounting Asst Il
Theater Technician
Sound Technician

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker VI

Casual Worker |

Community College District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

Department

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Total Wages

$118,168

$87,299

$83,605

$82,501

$70,322

$69,190

$66,764

$66,442

$64,444

$62,632

$29,382

$26,373

$25,180

$14,856

$10,771

$9,694

$8,323

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,184

$25,829

$14,717

$27,003

$13,154

$24,428

$15,159

$13,863

$24,310

$13,805

$3,268

$2,919

$2,791

$942

$0

$0

$0



Casual Worker VI

Casual Worker VI

Theater Technician

Set Designer

Theater Technician

Casual Worker I

Theater Technician

Casual Worker IV

Theater Technician

Casual Worker Il

Professional |

Theater Technician

Casual Worker VI

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker I

Casual Worker VI

Casual Worker VI

Theater Technician

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

$7,185

$6,799

$6,321

$6,226

$5,771

$5,363

$4,612

$4,510

$4,323

$4,066

$4,050

$3,732

$3,675

$3,406

$3,013

$2,734

$2,355

$2,217

$0

$0

$0

($286)

$0

$0

$1,878

$0

$474

$0

$0

$414

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$204



Casual Worker |

Sound Technician

Casual Worker |

Theater Technician

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker IV

Sound Technician

Sound Technician

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker |

Theatre Assistant

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker |

Theater Technician

Theater Technician

Sound Technician

Casual Worker |

Theater Technician

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

$2,139

$1,833

$1,779

$1,721

$1,523

$1,379

$1,363

$1,266

$1,165

$1,121

$1,099

$1,068

$1,041

$1,003

$832

$827

$817

$799

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$149

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Casual Worker VI

Casual Worker |

Theater Technician

Casual Worker IV

Sound Technician

Casual Worker |

Promotion Assistant

Casual Worker |

Theater Technician

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker IV

Sound Technician

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker IV

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker VI

Casual Worker |

Casual Worker |

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

Center For The
Arts/Fine

$729

$681

$673

$637

$568

$516

$510

$497

$457

$448

$417

$336

$314

$268

$260

$251

$228

$208

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$56

$0

$0

$0

$0

$37

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Casual Worker IV

El Camino Community College Center For The
District Arts/Fine

$50

$0



