Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Dir So Bay Cntr Arts		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$118,168	\$20,184
Stage Manager		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$87,299	\$25,829
Theatre Manager		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$83,605	\$14,717
Theatre Prod Manager		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$82,501	\$27,003
Accounting Tech II		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$70,322	\$13,154
Theater Technician		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$69,190	\$24,428
Event Specialist		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$66,764	\$15,159
Promotion Specialist		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$66,442	\$13,863
Theater Technician		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$64,444	\$24,310
Theater Technician		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$62,632	\$13,805
Promotion Assistant		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$29,382	\$3,268
Accounting Asst II		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$26,373	\$2,919
Theater Technician		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$25,180	\$2,791
Sound Technician		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$14,856	\$942
Casual Worker I		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$10,771	\$0
Casual Worker VI		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$9,694	\$0
Casual Worker I		El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$8,323	\$0

Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$7,185	\$0
Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$6,799	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$6,321	\$0
Set Designer	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$6,226	(\$286)
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$5,771	\$0
Casual Worker II	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$5,363	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$4,612	\$1,878
Casual Worker IV	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$4,510	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$4,323	\$474
Casual Worker II	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$4,066	\$0
Professional I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$4,050	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$3,732	\$414
Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$3,675	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$3,406	\$0
Casual Worker II	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$3,013	\$0
Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$2,734	\$0
Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$2,355	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$2,217	\$204

Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$2,139	\$0
Sound Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,833	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,779	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,721	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,523	\$0
Casual Worker IV	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,379	\$0
Sound Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,363	\$149
Sound Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,266	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,165	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,121	\$0
Theatre Assistant	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,099	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,068	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,041	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$1,003	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$832	\$0
Sound Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$827	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$817	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$799	\$0

Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$729	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$681	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$673	\$0
Casual Worker IV	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$637	\$0
Sound Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$568	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$516	\$0
Promotion Assistant	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$510	\$56
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$497	\$0
Theater Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$457	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$448	\$0
Casual Worker IV	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$417	\$0
Sound Technician	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$336	\$37
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$314	\$0
Casual Worker IV	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$268	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$260	\$0
Casual Worker VI	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$251	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$228	\$0
Casual Worker I	El Camino Community College District	Center For The Arts/Fine	\$208	\$0

Casual Worker IV	El Camino Community College	Center For The	\$50	\$0
	District	Arts/Fine		